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Runner Up Division

Detroilet Bowl Lickers
The Picklesuckers
Laidlaws Suck

Polish Connection V3
BYE

Champion Division

Wilson

The GOAT
Funks for Free
Call Me Lightning
The Young hoes

Total Points

The GOAT

Detroilet Bowl Lickers
Wilson

Polish Connection V3
Laidlaws Suck

Funks for Free

The Picklesuckers
Call Me Lightning
BYE

The Young hoes
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2330.58
2330.46
2291.68
2107.62
2037.90
2029.30
1942.42
1648.30
1603.52
1535.36
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.846
0.538
0.538
0.154
0.154

DIV
5-3

4-4
4-4
2-6

DIV
8-0
5-3
4-4
2-6
1-7

PF
1734.72
1551.92
1459.64
1534.02
1207.00

PF
1753.74
1693.78
1497.58
1177.06
1121.36
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PA
1490.50
1318.54
1416.54
1514.64
1480.08

PA
1294.10
1496.70
1498.22
1525.04
1696.46

PTS
2330.46
1942.42
2037.90
2107.62
1603.52

PTS
2291.68
2330.58
2029.30
1648.30
1535.36
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